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Description MA Item Number Qty

Ø38x3138 mm 8065489 1
Screw, thr-forming, DIN7500D-M8x25-8.8 8008463 1

Ø60x30 mm 8005729 
(260769) 1

Ø32, 720x550 mm 32-07271 1

Ø60x30 mm 8005728 
(260768) 1

Screw, ISO10642-M8x90-8.8-FT 8008519 1

Ø18x10mm M8 8005958 1

100x100 mm 43-07105 1

620x121x21 mm 33-05371 1
Washer, Bolt cap 11x24x2-ISO4759-3-C 8008850 2

ISO4017-M10x25-8.8 8008371 2
Nut, cage M10-t=1.8-3.2 8008815 2

Ø6 16/7 x 3 mm 8035290 6

TKFT-6x40-8.8 8008651 6

800x120 mm (x2) 8103029 1 KRH KRH 2024-11-20 0
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NR. Description MA Item 
Number Qty

1 Ø38x3138 mm 8065489 1
2 Screw, thr-forming, DIN7500D-M8x25-8.8 8008463 1
3 Ø60x30 mm 8005729 

(260769) 1
4 Ø32, 720x550 mm 32-07271 1
5 Ø60x30 mm 8005728 

(260768) 1
6 Screw, ISO10642-M8x90-8.8-FT 8008519 1
7 Ø18x10mm M8 8005958 1
8 100x100 mm 43-07105 1 KRH KRH 2024-11-20 0
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NR. Description MA Item Number Qty
1 Ø32, 720x550 mm 32-07271 1
2 TKFT-6x40-8.8 8008651 6
3 Ø6 16/7 x 3 mm 8035290 6
4 Ø38x3138 mm 8065489 1
5 800x120 mm (x2) 8103029 1
6 620x121x21 mm 33-05371 1
7 Washer, Bolt cap 11x24x2-ISO4759-3-C 8008850 2
8 Nut, cage M10-t=1.8-3.2 8008815 2
9 ISO4017-M10x25-8.8 8008371 2
10 Screw, thr-forming M6x25-8.8-(ISO7380) 8027762 6 KRH KRH 2024-11-20 0
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